
Prizes
Mens OPEN

Bike Trials frame by Seng Chu Hin, 100 SGD Cash
Bike Trials frame voucher by Seng Chu Hin, 70 SGD Cash, Adidas Apparel
Bike Trials frame voucher by Seng Chu Hin, 30 SGD Cash

Juniors
Bike Trials frame voucher by Seng Chu Hin, 100 SGD Cash, Adidas Apparel
Bike Trials frame voucher by Seng Chu Hin, 70 SGD Cash, Adidas Apparel
Bike Trials frame voucher by Seng Chu Hin, 30 SGD Cash

Ladies
100 SGD Cash Prize
70 SGD Cash Prize
30 SGD Cash Prize

Climb ON! Singapore Games, Mountain Bike Speed Trials, 8 th - 9th Sept 2007
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Results
MENS OPEN

After Round 1
Position Nos Name Play Win Lose Points

1 170 Winson Peh 5 5 0 5
2 168 Chang Fenxi Francis 5 3 2 3
3 163 Samuel YANG 5 3 2 3
4 162 Sahlan Saad 5 2 3 2
5 197 Wayne Pereira 5 2 3 2
6 196 Lin Wei Xiang 5 0 5 0

Final Standing
Position Nos Name Play Win Lose Points

1 170 Winson Peh 10 9 1 9
2 163 Samuel YANG 10 7 3 7
3 168 Chang Fenxi Francis 10 6 4 6
4 197 Wayne Pereira 10 5 5 5
5 162 Sahlan Saad 10 2 8 2
6 196 Lin Wei Xiang 10 1 9 0

HuiMin LIM
Race Director

Climb ON! Singapore Games
Mountain Bike Speed Trials
8th - 9th Sept 2007



Results
JUNIORS

Round 1
Position Nos Name Play Win Lose Points

1 173 Foo Ming Gang 8 6 2 6
2 171 Ian Krempl 8 6 2 6
3 198 Ryan Lim 8 5 3 5
4 169 Wil 8 5 3 5
5 193 Ken Leow Boon Hui 8 4 4 4
6 195 Chan Darren Mathial 8 3 5 3
7 175 Sim Yong Fu Kelvin 8 3 5 3
8 189 Edwin Seet 8 3 5 3
9 167 Kenny Chew 8 1 7 1

10 165 Leong Fang Hao 0 0 0 0
11 194 Leonard Chua Jinn Loon 0 0 0 0
12 166 Shaun Woon Wei Ping 0 0 0 0

Round 2
Position Nos Name Play Win Lose Points

1 171 Ian Krempl 11 9 2 9
2 194 Leonard Chua Jinn Loon 11 8 3 8
3 173 Foo Ming Gang 11 8 3 8
4 169 Wil 11 7 4 7
5 198 Ryan Lim 11 7 4 7
6 175 Sim Yong Fu Kelvin 11 6 5 6
7 189 Edwin Seet 11 6 5 6
8 193 Ken Leow Boon Hui 11 6 5 6
9 195 Chan Darren Mathial 11 5 6 5

10 167 Kenny Chew 11 4 7 4
11 165 Leong Fang Hao 11 2 9 2
12 166 Shaun Woon Wei Ping 11 1 10 1

Final Standing
Position Nos Name Play Win Lose Points

1 171 Ian Krempl 22 20 2 20
2 169 Wil 22 16 6 16
3 173 Foo Ming Gang 22 15 7 15
4 198 Ryan Lim 22 14 8 14
5 193 Ken Leow Boon Hui 22 13 9 13
6 189 Edwin Seet 22 12 10 12
7 167 Kenny Chew 22 12 10 12
8 194 Leonard Chua Jinn Loon 22 10 12 10
9 175 Sim Yong Fu Kelvin 22 9 13 9

10 195 Chan Darren Mathial 22 7 15 7
11 165 Leong Fang Hao 22 4 18 4
12 166 Shaun Woon Wei Ping 22 3 19 3

HuiMin LIM
Race Director

Climb ON! Singapore Games, Mountain Bike Speed Trials, 8 th - 9th Sept 2007



Results
LADIES

Position Nos Name Play Win Lose Points
1 199 Angela Leon Gray 0 0 0 0

HuiMin LIM
Race Director

Climb ON! Singapore Games, Mountain Bike Speed Trials, 8 th - 9th Sept 2007
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